www.bbman.com 222 1-888-889-1896
Tim
in
g B
el
ts
5 MM OPEN ENDED
POWERHOUSE™ HTD® BELTS
Standard Widths:
9 mm, 10 mm, 15 mm, 25 mm, 50 mm
Part Number Width
Net Weight
(lb/ft)
Maximum
Continuous Length
Construction Reinforcements
LL5M09 9 mm .01 300 feet Neoprene Fiberglass
LL5M15 15 mm .04 185 feet Neoprene Fiberglass
LL5M25 25 mm .05 100 feet Neoprene Fiberglass
LL5M10US 10 mm .03 328 feet Polyurethane Steel
LL5M15US 15 mm .04 328 feet Polyurethane Steel
LL5M25US 25 mm .07 328 feet Polyurethane Steel
LL5M50US 50 mm .14 328 feet Polyurethane Steel
5 MM POWERHOUSE™ HTD®
CLAMPING PLATE
Standard Widths:
9 mm, 15 mm, 25 mm